(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 47,907   (18,480)   44,659   (17,227)
(1) REMOVE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT F 39,664   (15,300)   36,975   (14,263)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F -   10,731,900   -   9,727,287
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 2,643,774   (1,019,836)   2,464,553   (950,701)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F -   6,000,305   -   3,583,319

Total (15,360,524)$   22,657,528$   (16,504,674)$   $19,677,284

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
September 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,132,370,176 $4,686,487,414 (738,616,552)$   $759,399,917 $4,707,270,779 48.02% 9.50% 4.56% 10.50% 5.04% 11.50% 5.52%
Long Term Debt 4,697,151,947   4,289,079,456   (675,982,841)   -   3,613,096,614   36.86% 5.26% 1.94% 5.26% 1.94% 5.26% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * 74,614,822   68,132,541   (10,738,068)   (73,275,939)   (15,881,466)   (0.16%) 5.27% (0.01%) 5.27% (0.01%) 5.27% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 217,853,018   217,853,018   (34,334,851)   -   183,518,168   1.87% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%
Inactive 1,638,269   1,638,269   (258,200)   -   1,380,068   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  434,602   396,846   (62,545)   -   334,300   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,176,926,889   1,987,802,928   (313,288,827)   (199,055,486)   1,475,458,615   15.05%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,152,721)   (193,721,618)   30,531,607   -   (163,190,011)   (1.66%)

Total $12,088,837,002 $11,057,668,854 (1,742,750,277)$  $487,068,492 $9,801,987,068 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.50%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
September 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,015,990,995 $4,584,320,384 (767,758,527)$   $759,513,566 $4,576,075,422 45.81% 9.50% 4.35% 10.50% 4.81% 11.50% 5.27%
Long Term Debt 4,644,236,343   4,244,558,524   (710,856,949)   -   3,533,701,574   35.38% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * 245,287,000   224,177,873   (37,544,164)   (4,474,626)   182,159,084   1.82% 5.27% 0.10% 5.27% 0.10% 5.27% 0.10%
Customer Deposits

Active 220,552,694   220,552,694   (36,937,037)   -   183,615,657   1.84% 2.30% 0.04% 2.30% 0.04% 2.30% 0.04%
Inactive 1,369,761   1,369,761   (229,401)   -   1,140,360   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  316,013   288,817   (48,370)   -   240,447   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,452,010,010   2,240,992,753   (375,310,003)   (193,259,656)   1,672,423,094   16.74%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,708,493)   (193,489,096)   32,404,564   -   (161,084,532)   (1.61%)

Total $12,368,054,323 $11,322,771,710 (1,896,279,886)$  $561,779,284 $9,988,271,108 100.00%  6.37%  6.83%  7.29%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
September 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,132,370,176 $4,686,487,414 (738,616,552)$   $759,399,917 $4,707,270,779 48.02% 9.50% 4.56% 10.50% 5.04% 11.50% 5.52%
Long Term Debt 4,697,151,947   4,289,079,456   (675,982,841)   -   3,613,096,614   36.86% 5.26% 1.94% 5.26% 1.94% 5.26% 1.94%
Short Term Debt * 74,614,822   68,132,541   (10,738,068)   (73,275,939)   (15,881,466)   (0.16%) 5.27% (0.01%) 5.27% (0.01%) 5.27% (0.01%)
Customer Deposits

Active 217,853,018   217,853,018   (34,334,851)   -   183,518,168   1.87% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%
Inactive 1,638,269   1,638,269   (258,200)   -   1,380,068   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  434,602   396,846   (62,545)   -   334,300   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,176,926,889   1,987,802,928   (313,288,827)   (199,055,486) 1,475,458,615   15.05%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,152,721)   (193,721,618)   30,531,607   -   (163,190,011)   (1.66%)

Total $12,088,837,002 $11,057,668,854 (1,742,750,277)$  $487,068,492 $9,801,987,068 100.00%  6.54%  7.02%  7.50%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
September 2015

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,015,990,995 $4,584,320,384 (767,758,527)$   $759,513,566 $4,576,075,422 45.81% 9.50% 4.35% 10.50% 4.81% 11.50% 5.27%
Long Term Debt 4,644,236,343   4,244,558,524   (710,856,949)   -   3,533,701,574   35.38% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88% 5.32% 1.88%
Short Term Debt * 245,287,000   224,177,873   (37,544,164)   (4,474,626)   182,159,084   1.82% 5.27% 0.10% 5.27% 0.10% 5.27% 0.10%
Customer Deposits 0 0  0  0

Active 220,552,694   220,552,694   (36,937,037)   -   183,615,657   1.84% 2.30% 0.04% 2.30% 0.04% 2.30% 0.04%
Inactive 1,369,761   1,369,761   (229,401)   -   1,140,360   0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  316,013   288,817   (48,370)   -   240,447   0.00%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,452,010,010   2,240,992,753   (375,310,003)   (193,259,656)   1,672,423,094   16.74%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (211,708,493)   (193,489,096)   32,404,564   -   (161,084,532)   (1.61%)

Total $12,368,054,323 $11,322,771,710 (1,896,279,886)$  $561,779,284 $9,988,271,108 100.00%  6.37%  6.83%  7.29%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
September 2015

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 789,928,025$   NET INCOME 586,834,765$
AFUDC - DEBT 2,162,773$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (700,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 331,579,278$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (3,715,614)$

TOTAL 1,123,670,076$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 509,397,996$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 547,779,713$